
     ST.  FRANCIS XAVIER 
         MONTESSORI CHILD CARE CENTRE 

428 Great Northern Way, Vancouver, British Columbia   V5T 4S5 
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               SFX Montessori Daycare Calendar 2025-2026 
Date 2025 Event  
Sep. 1 Monday Labour Day - Daycare closed 
Sep. 2  Tuesday The first day of Daycare / New children Gradual Entry 
Sep. 22 Monday  9:00 AM Mass 
Sep. 26 Friday Orange Shirt Day 
Sep. 30 Tuesday National Day for Truth and Reconciliation - Daycare closed 
Oct. 13 Monday Thanksgiving Day - Daycare closed 
Oct. 24  Friday Daycare opens from 8:15am-12:30pm only- Teachers’ meeting @12:30PM 
Oct. 27 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
Oct. 31 Friday Halloween Celebration- Costume Parade at 9:30AM  
Nov. 11 Tuesday  Remembrance Day - Daycare closed 

Nov. 21  Friday  
Professional Development Day - Daycare closed 
*Teachers& Parents’ Meeting 5:00pm-7:30pm 

Nov. 24 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
Dec. 15 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
Dec. 19 Friday *Christmas Concert @3:00pm - Daycare closed       
Dec. 25 - 26  Thurs - Friday Christmas Holiday- Daycare closed 
Dec. 29 Monday Daycare opens from 8:15am-12:30pm only- Teacher Planning @12:30PM 

Date 2026 Event  
Jan 1 Thursday New Year Holiday - Daycare closed 
Jan 2  Friday Professional Development Day - Daycare closed 
Jan. 5  Monday  Daycare Re-open  
Jan. 26 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 

Feb.11 Wednesday 
9:00am Chinese New Year Mass with Elementary School students  
Daycare opens from 8:00am-12:30pm - Teachers’ meeting @12:30PM  

Feb.13  Friday Daycare opens from 8:15am-12:30pm only- Teacher Planning @12:30PM 
Feb.16 Monday  Family Day - Daycare closed 
Feb.18 Wednesday Ash Wednesday 9:05 AM Mass  
Feb. 25 Wednesday Pink Shirt Day 
Mar. 9 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
Mar.13 Friday Daycare opens from 8:15am-12:30pm only- Teacher Planning @12:30PM 
Apr. 3 Friday  Good Friday - Daycare closed 
Apr. 6 Monday  Easter Monday - Daycare closed 
Apr. 27 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
May 18 Monday  Victoria Day - Daycare closed 
May 25 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
May 29  Friday  *SFX Bazaar set up - Daycare closed 
May 30 Saturday  *SFX Bazaar 10:00 am-8:00pm 
June 12  Friday  Teachers’ meeting- Daycare opens from 8:00am-12:30pm only 
June 15 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 

June 19 Friday  
*Preparation for graduates’ ceremony-  
Daycare opens from 8:15am-12:30pm only 

June 25 Thursday  *Graduation Ceremony for Graduates 3:00pm-5:00PM -Daycare closed 
July 1 Wednesday Canada Day - Daycare closed 
July 20 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
July 24 Friday  Wax Floor - Daycare closed - Teacher Planning Day 
July 27 Monday Wax Floor - Daycare closed - Teacher Planning Day 
Aug. 3 Monday  B.C. Day - Daycare closed 
Aug 17 Monday 9:00 AM Mass 
Aug. 24 – 27  Mon-Thur Year- end planning and clean up - Daycare closed 
Aug. 28 Friday  New Parents Orientation @ 7:00PM - Daycare closed 

*Please note that this is a tentative calendar subject to revision. If changes need to be made, every 
effort will be made to get information from staff and the school families in a timely manner.                                                                                                     
                                                                                                                                 Created on July 14, 2025 
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